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Japanese Formula 3 Championship Round 9/10 SUGO INTERNATIONAL RACING COURSE

6821 HEHE{T3EB-RESULT 2010/6/21

Japanese Formula 3 June 21 Session 3 Time ~-RESULT Start : 13:55

Finish : 15:25

Weather : Cloudy

Track : Dry
Pos No Driver Type Engine Gar Name Time Laps Gap Delay

1 11 #yY¥-7142b51° /Sacha Fenestraz Dallara F314 Spiess A41 B-Max Racing with motopark F3 1"12.700 37/38 183. 429km/h
2 8 FlU #FE/Yoshiaki Katayama Dallara F315 Spiess A41 YTB by Carlin 1"12.818 23/30 0.118 0.118
3 37 & —3k/Kazuto Kotaka Dallara F317 TOYOTA TOM' S TAZ31 ha-3% 3R Kuo TOM'S F317 1712.845 40/43 0.145  0.027
4 36 =H FIAA/Ritomo Miyata Dallara F317 TOYOTA TOM' S TAZ31 ha-3% 3R Kuo TOM'S F317 112.861 43/46 0.161 0.016
5 65 Ifh-7-#F /Enaam Ahmed Dallara F312 Spiess A41 B-Max Racing with motopark F3 1"12.878 35/38 0.178 0.017
6 7 Y4bh-3byy/Charles Milesi Dallara F317 Spiess A41 YTB by Carlin 1713.018 23/24 0.318  0.140
7 12 Ki# Bh#/Hiroki Otsu Dallara F318 ThreeBond TOMEI TB14F3 ThreeBond F318 1713.180 41/42 0.480  0.162
8 2 K& #SEA/Toshiki Oyu Dallara F319 TODA TR-F301 TODA FIGHTEX 1713.434  38/41 0.734  0.254
9 35 GAIEF B&fh/Shunsuke Kohno Dallara F318 HWA 414 RS FINE K&N F318 1713.468 45/46 0.768  0.034
10 51 7i-A"4F (7+¥y/Ameya Vaidyanathan Dallara F315 Spiess A41 B-Max Racing with motopark F3 ~ 1°14.040 45/45 1.340  0.572
1113 = Z/Ai Miura Dallara F314 ThreeBond TOMEI TB14F3 ThreeBond F314 1714417 40/44 1.7117  0.377
12 30 DRAGON/DRAGON Dallara F314 Spiess A41 TEAM DRAGON F3 1"14.447 31/35 1.747  0.030
13 28 U0 XEE/Tairoku Yamaguchi Dallara F315 Spiess A41 44RhL-vuy° 285 1714.553 33/37 1.853  0.106
14 5 ARHE 7H/Katsuaki Kubota Dallara F315 TOYOTA TOM' S TAZ31 Planex- 344 F3 1716.344 23/29 3.644 1.791
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